

Babbu Rani Vs. Jaswinder Singh

Present: Ms. Gurleen Kaur Advocate, counsel for applicant.

Application under section 125 Cr.P.C presented today. It be registered. Notice to respondent be issued for 02.02.2018.

Dated: 19.12.2017
Dheeraj Kumar (Steno)

(Amit Kumar Garg)
CJM/Fazilka
(UID No.PB0260)

Next date: 02.02.2018

Purpose: _____