

mnt. 231.2017 Babbu Rani Vs. Jaswinder Singh

Present. Ms. Gurleen Kaur Adv, for the applicant.

Respondent not summoned for want of RC. Let respondent be again summoned through RC for 15.05.2018 on filing RC within a week.

Dated: 06.03.2018

Sandeep Kumar (Steno)

(Amit Kumar Garg)
CJM-ACJ(SD)/Fazilka
(UID No.PB0260)

Next date:15.05.2018.

Purpose:_____