

MNT-181 of 2017 CNR NO. PBFZR10034582018
181- Seema Rani Vs Prem Kumar Kumar

Present: Sh Kanwar Sain Advocate counsel for applicant
Sh. Sham Sunder Adv. Counsel for respondent

Cross examination of AW-2 concluded. Learned counsel for the applicant tendered into evidence certain documents and closed evidence of applicant. Case is fixed for 15.3.2019 for evidence of respondent.

Dated 27.2.2019
Gurnek Singh stenographer-II

Arun Gupta, PCS
JMIC, Abohar
UID PB0388