

Seema Rani VS. Sandeep Kumar

CIS No. MNT/184/2018

CNR No. PBFZC20022162018

Present : Sh. A.K. Setia, Advocate, counsel for applicant.

Notice issued to respondent received back served but respondent has failed to come present. Even maintenance amount has not been paid. Therefore, conditional warrants of arrest of respondent be issued for 08.03.2019.

Dated 03.11.2018

Mohinder Pal

Next date: 08.03.2019

Purpose: _____

(Aashish Saldi),

ACJM/Fazilka.

(UID No. PB0254)