

206 Mannu Rani Vs. Sandeep Kumar
MNT-206/2017

Present:- Sh. K.G. Sain, Advocate counsel for applicants.

Non-bailable warrants of arrest of respondent received back unexecuted. It seems that respondent is intentionally evading his service. In order to procure his service, proclamation under Section 82 Cr.P.C to respondent be issued for 06.12.2019. Applicant is directed to file list of property of respondent for proceeding under Section 83 Cr.P.C for the said date.

Dated: 29.08.2019
Rupesh Kumar Singh.
Stenographer-Gr.III

Pradeep Synghal, PCS
JMIC, Fazilka
(UID-PB0318)